Download here the IFS flyers
I.M.M. Hydraulics Spa
Via Italia, 49-51 66041 Atessa (CH) - Italy | Tel +39 (0)872889225
• Easy Line
• Four SP
• HyBlast
• HyGreen

Our new N series is a no-skive crimping solution now available for the whole HySOpress WS hose
range in both two-piece and pre-crimped options.
HOW TO ORDER (FITTING CODES)
Use the letter “N” as the 5th digit of the part code to order the new N series. Eg: 0050N12-12.
Order the 0NI4 or the 0NI6 ferrules for the 4WS and 6WS hose.
Use the letter Q or S as the 8th digit of the part code to order the pre-crimped version for 4WS
and 6WS hoses. Eg: 0084N12Q36 or 0084N12S36
The new “N” series fittings are designed to make assembly easier without sacrificing reliability.
◦ Compact structure
◦ High Flexibility
◦ Low bend radius
◦ High quality cover
◦ User-friendly crimping solution
Due to the improved flexibility and extreme bend radius, HySOpress can benefit hydraulic
system design, optimisation and cost, in the following key areas:
◦ Reduced hose assembly length
◦ Reduction in system fluid capacity
◦ Overall weight reduction
◦ Easier assembly routing and compact system design
◦ Less hose used equals lower cost
Features
The HySOpress line is available with the
Extra cover and the MSHA cover.
Both solutions provide high-performance in
the most demanding applications.
Tested according to ISO 7326 and ISO 6945.
The HySOpress line provides a reliable and
innovative replacement for other European
and SAE standard hoses.
Four pressure rating levels are available in
each size for both the braided (WB) and the
spiralled (WS) structure:
The HySOpress WS line's Bend radius corresponds to the hose size and remains the same for
each pressure level.
-04 -05 -06 -08 -10 -12 -16 -20 -24 -32
Size 1/4” 5/16” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 1” 1.1/4” 1.1/2” 2”
WP [bar]
TIB2021
225 225 225 210 210 210 210
SAE 100 R1
EN 857 1SC
SAE 100 R1
EN 857 1SC
SAE 100 R1
EN 857 1SC
SAE 100 R1
EN 857 1SC
SAE 100 R1
EN 857 1SC
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
TIB2028
280 280 280 280 280
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
TIB2035
350 350 350
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
TIB2042
420
SAE 100 R2
EN 857 2SC
TISM021
210 210 210